
Princeton Academy of Art Tuition Pricing: 2025-2026 Academic Year 

I’m ready to sign up for the full Academic year (2 Semesters = 10 months)  
 
What are the different payment plans?  

 
IN-FULL​
​
Make one payment for the full 
year 
 
 
 
 

 
BI-YEARLY​
​
Make two payments, at the 
beginning of Semester 1 and 
Semester 2​
​
 

 
MONTHLY​
​
Make an automatic payment every 
month.  
 
 
 
Automatic Payment Only. 

How much do I pay if I take…  

IN-PERSON NIGHT CLASSES (EVENING 7pm-9pm) 
 
ONE EVENING class?  
 
Payment amount: 
 
(equivalent monthly rate)  
 
Total for 10-month academic year (Sept - 
June) 
 

 
 
 

$4,500 
 

($450 x 10 months) 
 

$4,500 / academic year 

 
 
 

$2,350 x 2  
 

($470 x 10 months)  
 

$4,700 / academic year 

 
 
 

$500 x 10  
 

($500 x 10 months) 
 

$5,000 / academic year 

 
TWO EVENING classes?  
 
Payment Amount: 
 
(Equivalent monthly rate) 
 
Total for 10-month academic year (Sept - 
June) 
 

 
 
 

$5,500  
 

(550 x 10 months) 
 

$5,500 / academic year 

 
 
 

$2,850 x 2  
 

($570 x 10 months)  
 

$5,700 / academic year 

 
 
 

$600 x 10  
 

($600 x 10 months) 
 

$6,000 / academic year 
 

IN-PERSON CORE COURSES (DAY 10:30am ~ 5:00pm) 
ONE full-day course?  
Payment amount: 
 
(Equivalent monthly rate) 
 
Total for 10-month academic year (Sept - 
June) 

 
$6,000  
 
($600 x 10 months)  
 
$6,000/10 months 

 
$3,100 x 2   
 
($620 x 10 months)  
 
$6,200/10 months 

 
$650 x 10 
 
($650 x 10 months)  
 
$6,500/10 months 

TWO full-day courses (2 days/week)? 
Payment amount: 
 
(Equivalent monthly rate) 
 
Total for 10-month academic year (Sept - 
June) 

 
$8,000  
 
($800 x 10 months)  
 
$8,000 / academic year 

 
$4,100 x 2  
 
($820 x 10 months)  
 
$8,200 / academic year 

 
$850 x 10  
 
($850 x 10 months)  
 
$8,500 / academic year 



THREE full-day courses (3 days/week)? 
Payment amount: 
 
(Equivalent monthly rate) 
 
Total for 10-month academic year (Sept - 
June) 

 
$9,750 
 
($975 x 10 months) 
 
$9,750 / academic year 

 
$4,975 x 2  
 
($995 x 10 months) 
 
$9,950 / academic year 

 
$1,025 x 10 
 
($1,025 x 10 months) 
 
$10,250 / academic year 

FOUR full-day courses (4 days/week)? 
Payment amount 
  
(Equivalent monthly rate) 
 
Total for 10-month academic year (Sept - 
June) 

 
$11,000  
 
($1,100 x 10 months) 
 
$11,000 / academic year 

 
$5,600 x 2  
 
($1,120 x 10 months)  
 
$11,200 / academic year 

 
$1,150 x 10  
 
($1,150 x 10 months) 
 
$11,500 / academic year 

FULL TIME (5 days/week)? 
Payment amount  
 
(Equivalent monthly rate) 
 
Total for 10-month academic year (Sept - 
June) 

 
$12,000 
 
($1,200 x 10 months)  
 
$12,000 / academic year 

 
$6,100 x 2  
 
($1,220 x 10 months)  
 
$12,200 / academic year 

 
$1,250 x 10 
 
 ($1,250 x 10 months) 
  
$12,500 / academic year 

____ -  - Best value for each study option 
_____.   - Bi-yearly payment plan OR single semester tuition price. Your registration form will dictate your commitment level 
(full year or half year). 

 
 
General Benefits for All Academy Students:  
 

-​ No additional model fees 
-​ Discount on visiting artist workshops 
-​ Opportunity to participate in group shows both at the Academy and off-site galleries 
-​ Networking opportunities 

 
Special Benefits for Full-Time Students Only: 
 

-​ Night class access at no additional charge. 
-​ Select access to pre-recorded materials. Materials available will be determined on a case by case basis by the 

Director and Operations Manager. 


